
NR Jasni Shaari

FNR Mohd. Hameleay A. Mutalib

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

1 Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 100 96 97 97 95 99 584 102.4  686.4      GOLD

2 Azlan Johari Melaka 97 95 100 99 96 96 583 102.5  685.5      SILVER

3 Muhamad Zubair Muhamad PDRM 97 97 94 98 99 97 582 100.6  682.6      BRONZE

4 Mohamad Alias Zakaria ATM 96 96 97 98 97 97 581 101.6  682.6      

5 Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 97 96 97 98 99 95 582 98.6    680.6      

6 Zaizi Zakaria Kedah 94 94 96 98 99 98 579 97.9    676.9      

7 Muhammad Izzul Haq Abu Rahim Melaka 96 97 96 96 98 96 579 94.6    673.6      

8 Muhammad Hassanul Adzhar Mohd. BadrinPahang 97 98 98 99 94 97 583 89.2    672.2      

9 Masoud Mahdizade Iran 99 98 98 95 94 95 579

10 Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 95 99 97 92 96 99 578

11 Mohamad Saad Alavi ATM 97 97 96 95 96 97 578

12 Hisyam Adzha Perak 97 96 96 97 96 96 578

13 Muhammad Taufiq Hood Melaka 98 96 100 95 97 92 578

14 Rosafendi Ahmad ATM 100 95 96 95 96 95 577

15 Ahmad Yaakob ATM 96 95 98 95 97 95 576

16 Khatibusharbaini Pehiee ATM 96 97 92 99 96 95 575

17 Zamri Senin ATM 93 99 96 98 94 95 575

18 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 94 94 98 95 97 574

19 Rusazha Mamat ATM 94 93 97 97 95 97 573

20 Amir Nur Haiqal Zaanor PDRM 95 96 95 97 94 96 573

21 Mohammad Zaer Rezaei Iran 97 97 95 95 95 94 573

22 Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 94 91 100 93 96 97 571

23 Ong Zheng Yuen Johor 97 93 95 96 93 94 568

24 Mohd. Syahmi Abd. Rahman Terengganu 93 96 95 95 93 95 567

25 Mohd. Najib Ariffin ATM 90 97 98 93 94 94 566

26 Aliff Fazally Omar Selangor 95 92 96 97 92 90 562
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GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

27 Muhammad Zukhairi Ahmad ATM 95 93 94 91 92 96 561

28 Hossien Bagherikalahroodi Iran 96 96 95 93 94 87 561

29 Ansoory Abd. Aziz ATM 89 92 96 95 93 95 560

30 Izwan Ramin ATM 95 94 90 90 94 81 544

31 Syed Al-Hafiz P. Pinang 91 87 95 88 91 88 540

32 Nooriswan Md. Isa ATM 88 87 88 82 87 82 514

TOTAL FINAL REMBIL NAME ASSN.

SERIES



Jasni Shaari

Mohd. Sabki Hj. Md. Din

Ismail Diran

GRAND

I II III IV V VI TOTAL

Mohd. Ezuan Nasir Khan ATM 97 96 97 98 99 95 582

Mohamad Alias Zakaria ATM 96 96 97 98 97 97 581

Mohamad Saad Alavi ATM 97 97 96 95 96 97 578

Azlan Johari Melaka 97 95 100 99 96 96 583

Muhammad Izzul Haq Abu Rahim Melaka 96 97 96 96 98 96 579

Muhammad Taufiq Hood Melaka 98 96 100 95 97 92 578

Muhamad Zubair Muhamad PDRM 97 97 94 98 99 97 582

Shahrizal Ishak PDRM 95 99 97 92 96 99 578

Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 96 94 94 98 95 97 574

Muhamad Shahril Sahak Johor 100 96 97 97 95 99 584

Nik Muhammad A'imullah Supardi Johor 94 91 100 93 96 97 571

Ong Zheng Yuen Johor 97 93 95 96 93 94 568

Masoud Mahdizade Iran 99 98 98 95 94 95 579

Mohammad Zaer Rezaei Iran 97 97 95 95 95 94 573

Hossien Bagherikalahroodi Iran 96 96 95 93 94 87 561

2 1740 SILVER

3 1734 BRONZE

4 1723

NSAM PRESIDENT ALLY T.H. ONG TROPHY 2009

TOTALBIL

20.02.1994

LAPANGSASAR MENEMBAK KEBANGSAAN SUBANG

50M RIFLE PRONE MEN - TEAM

NR 1771

NAME ASSN. REM

ATM Subang

5 1713

05th June, 2009

SERIES

1 1741 GOLD


